XPO-led
PAGE 2-3
Roblon XPO-led is a conduit luminaire expressly designed
for professional lighting applications that require both
high light quality and long-term sustainability.
The LED-based conduit luminaire can be customised
to different lengths and heights.  It is available with
multiple mounting options and in multiple forms.

Type Approvals Power rating
[W]
Roblon
item no.
Manufacturer Model Voltage rating
[V AC]
Life
[h]
Efficiency
[%]
1
EN
10 1101 2101
Lightech
901010024P-LED 120 - 240 50,000 78
25 1101 2251 901025024P-LED 100 - 277 50,000 80
60 1101 2601 901060024P-LED 100 - 277 50,000 87
100 1101 2951 901100024P-LED 120 - 240 50,000 83
UL
10 1101 1101 901010024PU-LED 120 - 240 50,000 78
25 1101 1251 901025024P-LED 100 - 277 50,000 80
60 1101 1601 901060024PU-LED 100 - 277 50,000 87
EN, UL 96 1101 0963 Meanwell CLG-100-24 90 - 264 >35,000 87
2 EN, UL
15 1101 0152
Puls